NGG NGB Circuit Breakers
GUIDE
product
Advantages To Reduce Your Installed Cost
Compact size saves space and
helps reduce overall panel size.
Integral DIN rail or base mounting
capability simplifies mounting the

Toggle Handle
Maximum Single Auxiliary Switch Double Auxiliary
Control Supply 1A-1B Contact 2A-2B Switch Contacts
Voltage Us Maximum Maximum
Catalog Operational          Catalog    Operational
AC       DC Number Current Number  Current
240 125 CQDA1
@240V AC — 15A
CQDA2
@240V AC — 15A
@125V DC — 0.5A @125V DC — 0.5A
Shunt Trip — Contains (1) shunt trip device. A combination includes a shunt trip device and an auxiliary switch with 1A-1B contacts.
Shunt Trip and Auxiliary
Control Voltage Shunt Trip Switch Combination
AC       DC Current Draw Catalog Number Catalog Number
120 — 0.09A CQDST120 CQDST120AAS
240 — 0.50A CQDST240 CQDST240AAS
277 — 0.55A CQDST277 CQDST277AAS
380-415 — STRGT415 � ASTGT415�
480 — 0.45A CQDST480 CQDST480AAS
600 — 0.50A CQDST600 CQDST600AAS
— 12 1.20A CQDST12 CQDST12DAS
— 24 0.80A CQDST24 CQDST24DAS
— 48 0.80A CQDST48 CQDST48DAS
— 125 0.35A CQDST125 CQDST125DAS
Maximum Control Supply Single Auxiliary and Maximum
Voltage Us Alarm Switch Alarm Switch Operational
AC       DC Catalog Number Catalog Number Current
240 125 CQDBA CQDA1BA